
                                               

  
                   Beijing, China - www.issibj.ac.cn 

 

ISSI-BJ Forum on 
Discover the Sky by Longest Wavelength  

with Small Satellite Constellation 
23-25 January, 2019 

 

         Participants List 
 

Name Affiliation Email 

CONVENERS 

Xuelei Chen NAOC, China xuelei@cosmology.bao.ac.cn  

Ji Wu NSSC, China wuji@nssc.ac.cn  

Jack Burns * Colorado, United States jack.burns@colorado.edu  

Joe Silk JHU / IAP, United States / France joseph.silk@physics.ox.ac.uk  

Leon Koopmans Groningen, The Netherlands koopmans@astro.rug.nl  

Hanna Rothkaehl Warsaw, Poland hrot@cbk.waw.pl  

Maurizio Falanga ISSI-BJ, China mfalanga@issibj.ac.cn  

PARTICIPANTS 

Stuart Bale Berkeley, United States bale@ssl.berkeley.edu  

Albert-Jan Boonstra Groningen, The Netherlands boonstra@astron.nl  

Baptiste Cecconi Obs. de Paris, France baptiste.cecconi@obspm.fr 

Cynthia Chang UKZN, South Africa chiang@ukzn.ac.za  

Linjie Chen NAOC, China ljchen@nao.cas.cn 

Li Deng NSSC, China dengli@nssc.ac.cn  

Heino Falcke Radboud University, The Netherlands h.falcke@astro.ru.nl  

Quanlin Fan NSSC, CAS, China fan@nssc.ac.cn 

Guangyou Fang Inst.  Electronics, China gyfang@mail.ie.ac.cn  

Taotao Fang Xiamen, China fangt@xmu.edu.cn  

Anastasia Fialkov CfA, Cambridge, United Kingdom anastasia.fialkov@cfa.harvard.edu  

Leonid Gurvits 
European Research Infrastructure 
Consortium (JIVE), The Netherlands 

lgurvits@jive.eu 

Gregg Hallinan Caltech, United States gh@astro.caltech.edu  

Justin Kasper Michigan, United States jckasper@umich.edu  

Kejia Li PKU, China 
kjlee007@gmail.com; 
kjlee@pku.edu.cn 

Yi Mao Tsinghua, China ymao@tsinghua.edu.cn  

Ben Mckinley Curtin, Australia ben.mckinley@icrar.org  

Raul Monsalve McGill University, Canada raul.monsalve@physics.mcgill.ca 

Ue-Li Pen * CITA, CA pen@cita.utoronto.ca  

Jeff Peterson Carnegie-Mellon, United States jbp@cmu.edu  

Jinsong Ping NAOC, China jsping@bao.ac.cn 

Zhiqiang Shen SHAO, China zshen@shao.ac.cn  

Ravi Subrahmanyan Raman Inst, India 
director@rri.res.in; 
subrahmanyan.ravi@gmail.com   

mailto:xuelei@cosmology.bao.ac.cn
mailto:wuji@nssc.ac.cn
mailto:jack.burns@colorado.edu
mailto:joseph.silk@physics.ox.ac.uk
mailto:koopmans@astro.rug.nl
mailto:hrot@cbk.waw.pl
mailto:mfalanga@issibj.ac.cn
mailto:bale@ssl.berkeley.edu
mailto:boonstra@astron.nl
mailto:chiang@ukzn.ac.za
mailto:dengli@nssc.ac.cn
mailto:h.falcke@astro.ru.nl
mailto:gyfang@mail.ie.ac.cn
mailto:fangt@xmu.edu.cn
mailto:anastasia.fialkov@cfa.harvard.edu
mailto:gh@astro.caltech.edu
mailto:jckasper@umich.edu
mailto:kjlee007@gmail.com
mailto:ymao@tsinghua.edu.cn
mailto:ben.mckinley@icrar.org
mailto:pen@cita.utoronto.ca
mailto:jbp@cmu.edu
mailto:zshen@shao.ac.cn
mailto:director@rri.res.in
mailto:subrahmanyan.ravi@gmail.com


  2 
 

Harish Vedantham * ASTRON, The Netherlands harish@astro.rug.nl  

Chi Wang NSSC, China cw@spaceweather.ac.cn  

Marc Klein Wolt Radboud University, The Netherlands m.kleinwolt@astro.ru.nl  

Fengquan Wu NAOC, China wufq@bao.ac.cn  

Yidong Xu NAOC, China xuyd@nao.cas.cn 

Jingye Yan NSSC, China yanjingye@nssc.ac.cn  

Bin Yue NAOC, China yuebin@nao.cas.cn 

 
Beijing, January 20, 2019 

mailto:harish@astro.rug.nl
mailto:cw@spaceweather.ac.cn
mailto:m.kleinwolt@astro.ru.nl
mailto:wufq@bao.ac.cn
mailto:yanjingye@nssc.ac.cn

	Participants List

